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ADJ Adjutant General, Office of the Richard Willinger APO richard.j.willinger.nfg@mail.mil (614) 336-7013

DAS Administrative Services - Central Service Agency Connie L. Alexander APO connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

DAS Administrative Services - Central Service Agency Christopher Angles SC Christopher.angles@das.ohio.gov (614) 644-8837

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Anni Efthimiou APO anni.efthimiou@das.ohio.gov (614) 644-1724

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Kelly Sanders CPO kelly.sanders@das.ohio.gov (614) 752-5259

DAS Adminstrative Services, Department of Sandy Herrel SC sandy.herrel@das.ohio.gov (614) 466-4768

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Stacey Green SC Stacey.L.Green@das.ohio.gov (614) 728-3028

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Jennifer Leymaster SC jennifer.leymaster@das.ohio.gov (614) 644-9653

DAS Administrative Services, Department of (OAKS) James Yagodich N/A James.Yagodich@das.ohio.gov (614) 728-0684

AGE Aging, Department of Cathy McNamara APO cmcnamara@age.ohio.gov (614) 728-2390

AGR Agriculture, Department of Cathy Dodson APO cdodson@agri.ohio.gov (614) 466-6754

AIR Air Quality Development Authority Anita Culver UKN anita.culver@aqda.state.oh.us (614) 466-6825

ART Arts Council Carla Oesterle APO carla.oesterle@oac.state.oh.us (614) 466.2613

AGO Attorney General, Office of Kathleen McNeal APO Kathleen.mcneal@ohioattorneygeneral.gov (614) 466-2860

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Ray Dandera APO RCDandera@ohioauditor.gov (614) 728-7110

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Kim Eckert SC kleckert@ohioauditor.gov (614) 644-7460

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Toieka Thomas SC TLThomas@ohioauditor.gov (614) 728-7145

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Karen Thompson SC KKThompson@ohioauditor.gov (614) 387-6293

ARC
Board - Architect Board/Board of Landscape 

Architects Examiners
Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

BRB Board - Barber Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

SCR Board - Career Colleges and Schools Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902
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CDP Board - Chemical Dependency Professionals Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

CHR Board - Chiropractic Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

COS Board - Cosmetology Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

CSW
Board - Counselor, Social Worker, Marriage and 

Family Therapist 
Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

DEN Board - Dental Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

OBD Board - Dietetics Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

FUN Board - Embalmers and Funeral Directors Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ERB Board - Employment Relations Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ENG Board - Engineers and Surveyors Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

MED Board - Medical Gary Holben APO Gary.Holben@med.state.oh.us (614) 466-9234

MED Board - Medical Susan Loe APO Susan.Loe@med.ohio.gov (614) 466-9306

CRB Board - Motor Vehicle Collision Repair Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

NUR Board - Nursing Kathy King APO kking@nursing.ohio.gov (614) 995-3691

PYT
Board - Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, 

& Athletic Trainers 
Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ODB Board - Optical Dispensers Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

OPT Board - Optometry Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

OPP Board - Orthotics, Prosthetics and Pedorthics Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

PSY Board - Psychology Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ENG
Board - Registration Professional Engineers & 

Surveyors
Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

RCB Board - Respiratory Care Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

SAN Board - Sanitarian Registration Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902
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SPE Board - Speech-Language Pathology & Audiology Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ERB Board - State Employment Relations Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

BTA Board - Tax Appeals Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

DVM Board - Veterinary Medical Licensing Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

BOR Board of Regents Dawn Gatterdam APO dgatterdam@regents.state.oh.us (614) 466-2574

OBM Budget and Management, Office of   Bridget   Brubeck Bridget.Brubeck@obm.ohio.gov (614) 466-6731

OBM Budget and Management, Office of Peter King peter.king@obm.ohio.gov (614) 466-5023

BWC Bureau of Workers Compensation Mark Later APO mark.L.1@bwc.state.oh.us (614) 466-1032

BWC Bureau of Workers Compensation Charles (Mike) Robinson SC Charles.R.13@bwc.state.oh.us (614) 644-9154

BWC Bureau of Workers Compensation Rickey (Rick) Stoner SC Rickey.S.1@bwc.state.oh.us (614) 466-6867

COM Commerce, Department of Todd Gable APO Todd.Gable@com.state.oh.us (614) 644-2328

ETC Commission - Etech Ohio Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ETH Commission - Ethics Coleman Dave APO dave.coleman@ethics.ohio.gov (614) 466-7092

EXP Commission - Exposition Doug Smalley APO d.smalley@expo.state.oh.us (614) 644-4025

FCC Commission - Facilities Construction Lori Coy APO lori.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov (614) 466-7939

FCC Commission - Facilities Construction Jean Stephenson APO Jean.Stephenson@ofcc.ohio.gov (614) 995-7162

SPA Commission - Hispanic/Latino Affairs Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

OIC Commission - Industrial Brian Kelly SC brian.kelly@ic.ohio.gov (614) 466-4647

OIC Commission - Industrial Tina Wood APO tina.wood@ic.ohio.gov (614) 644-6495

LCO Commission - Liquor Control Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

LOT Commission - Lottery Doug Machles APO Douglas.Machles@lottery.ohio.gov (216) 774-5778
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MHC Commission - Manufactured Homes Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

MIH Commission - Minority Health Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ATH Commission - Ohio Athletic Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

PUC Commission - Public Utilities Maria Skatzes APO Maria.Skatzes@puc.state.oh.us (614) 387-1008

PWC Commission - Public Works Martha Dinneen SC martha.dinneen@pwc.state.oh.us (614) 728-3711

PWC Commission - Public Works Matt Markey APO matthew.markey@pwc.state.oh.us (614) 644-1947

RAC Commission - Racing Sherry White APO swhite@rc.state.oh.us (614) 466-2757

RSC Commission - Rehabilitation Services Therese Dyer APO therese.dyer@rsc.ohio.gov (614) 438-1763

CSV Commission - Service and Volunteerism Carrie Niino-Koontz APO carrie.niino-koontz@serveohio.gov (614) 728-5173

OCC Consumers Council Lisa Davis SC Lisa.Davis@occ.ohio.gov (614) 995-7778

OCC Consumers Council Monica Hunyadi APO Monica.Hunyadi@occ.ohio.gov (614) 466-9555

DEV Development Services Agency Andy Shaw APO Andy.Shaw@development.ohio.gov (614) 466-5930

DMR Developmental Disabilities, Department of Krista Shaw SC Krista.Shaw@dodd.ohio.gov (614) 728-5544

EDU Education, Department of Randy Russell SC Randy.Russell@education.ohio.gov (614) 752-1187

EPA Environmental Protection Agency, Ohio Don McNeal APO don.mcneal@epa.state.oh.us (614) 644-2345

ODH Health, Department of Carol Cook SC Carol.Cook@odh.ohio.gov (614) 644-6461

ODH Health, Department of Paul Maragos APO paul.maragos@odh.ohio.gov (614) 644-6213

OHFA Housing Financing Agency, Ohio Janice Scarberry APO jscarberry@ohiohome.org (614) 387-1639

IGO Inspector General, Ohio Phillip Pishitelli APO phillip.pishitelli@oig.state.oh.us (614) 728-2021

INS Insurance, Department of Jianming Xia APO jianming.xia@insurance.ohio.gov (614) 644-3623

JFS Job and Family Services, Department of Jay Easterling APO Jay.Easterling@jfs.ohio.gov (614) 466-6609
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MCD Medicaid, Department of Hank Sellan DD HANK.SELLAN@medicaid.ohio.gov (614) 752-3559

MCD Medicaid, Department of Michelle Horn APO michelle.horn@medicaid.ohio.gov (614) 752-2093

MCD Medicaid, Department of Brenda Myers SC brenda.myers@medicaid.ohio.gov (614) 752-3305

MCD Medicaid, Department of Heather Sullivan SC Heather.Sullivan@medicaid.ohio.gov (614) 752-4397

MHA
Mental Health and Addiction Services, 

Department of 
Scott Ferguson APO scott.ferguson@mha.ohio.gov (614) 752-9340

DNR Natural Resources, Department of Philip Murray APO philip.murray@dnr.state.oh.us (614) 265-6794

PUB Public Defenders, Ohio John Alge APO john.alge@opd.ohio.gov (614) 644-7591

DPS Public Safety, Department of Jeff Shadburn APO jsshadburn@dps.state.oh.us (614) 466-2890

DRC Rehabilitation and Corrections, Department of Danny Yates SC danny.yates@odrc.state.oh.us (614) 752-1060

DRC Rehabilitation and Corrections, Department of Barbara R Johnson APO Barbara.Johnson@odrc.state.oh.us (614) 752-0261

OSD School for the Deaf, Ohio Karen Scholl APO scholl@osd.oh.gov (614) 728-4041

SOS Secretary of State Peter Graybeal APO pgraybea@ohiosecretaryofstate.gov (614) 466-2440

LIB State Library of Ohio Jamie Pardee APO jpardee@library.ohio.gov (614) 644-6879

TAX Taxation, Department of Michael O'Leary CFO michael.o'leary@tax.state.oh.us (614) 466-8491

DOT Transportation, Department of Randy Dublikar APO randall.dublikar@dot.ohio.gov

TOS Treasurer, State of Ohio Jane Wolfe APO jane.wolfe@tos.ohio.gov (614) 466-7995

TTA Tuition Trust Authority Trisha Good APO tgood@collegeadvantage.com (614) 644-1794

TTA Tuition Trust Authority Chris Sowers SC csowers@collegeadvantage.com (614) 995-1965

DVS Veterans Services, Department of Tim Schultz APO Tim.Schultz@dvs.ohio.gov
(419) 625-2454  

x1265

DYS Youth Services, Department of Steve Hrinko APO steven.hrinko@dys.ohio.gov (614) 466-7225

PHR Board, Pharmacy Kenneth Moon Kenneth.Moon@pharmacy.ohio.gov (614) 466-7417
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